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5.23 Physiotherapists by employment status and province of employment or residence", 1973 

Province of 
employment or 

Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 
Not stated 

Canada ' 

Employment stat 

Employed in phy 
Self-

1 

_ 1 

47 
87 

5 
6 

15 
48 

-
210 

employed 

us 

jiotherapy 

51 
15 
59 
45 

459 
1.330 

144 
97 

293 
361 

1 

2,855 

Employed in 
other than 
physiotherapy 

_ 
_ 
10 
8 
1 

_ 4 
9 

32 

Not employed 

2 
1 
5 
2 

152 
132 

13 
12 
55 
55 

1 

430 

Not stated 

1 

10 
72 

2 

87 

Total 

56 
16 
66 
47 

678 
1,629 

475 
2 

3,614 

^Location of residence is used for those physiotherapists who are not employed, or whose employment status is unknown 
•'Includes the Yukon Territory and Northwest Territories. 

5.24 Radiological technicians by employment status and province of residence, 1972 

Province or territory of 
residence 

Employment status 
Medical or 
health field 

Other than medical 
or health field 

Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
(jntario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 
Yukon Terri tory 
Northwest Terri tories 

Canada 

106 
15 

243 
122 

1,403 
1,788 

306 
209 
497 
522 

1 
4 

5,216 

7 
2 
7 
5 

54 
67 

7 
10 
20 
22 

1 

202 

Not employed Not stated 

13 
I 

37 
33 

175 
329 
74 
61 

136 
118 

2 
4 

1 
2 
8 
3 

40 
20 
13 

7 
17 
13 

— 
— 

127 
20 

295 
163 

1,672 
2,204 

400 
287 
670 
675 

3 
9 

6,525 

Sources 
5.1 Health Economics and Statistics, Health Programs Branch, Department of National Health and Welfare. 
5.2 Public Finance Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada. 
5.3 - 5.24 Health Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada. 


