Province of employment or residence	Employment status							
	Employed in physiotherapy		Employed in	Not employed	Not stated	Total		
	Self-employed	Salaried	other than physiotherapy			. otal		
Newfoundland	1	51	-	2	2	56		
Prince Edward Island		15	-	ĩ	-	16		
Nova Scotia	1	59	-	ŝ	- Th	66		
New Brunswick	-	45	-	2	121	47		
Quebec	47	459	10	152	10	678		
Ontario	87	1,330	8	132	72	1,629		
Manitoba	5	144	1	13	12	163		
Saskatchewan	6	97		12	030	115		
Alberta	15	293	4	55				
British Columbia	48	361	9	55	-	367		
Not stated	-	1	2	1	-	475		
Canada ²	210	2,855	32	430	87	3.614		

5.23 Physiotherapists by employment status and province of employment or residence', 1973

Location of residence is used for those physiotherapists who are not employed, or whose employment status is unknown. Includes the Yukon Territory and Northwest Territories.

5.24 Radiological technicians by employment status and province of residence, 1972

Province or territory of	Employment status							
residence	Medical or health field	Other than medical or health field	Not employed	Not stated	Total			
Newfoundland Prince Edward Island Nova Scotia New Brunswick Quebec Ontario Manitoba Saskatchewan Alberta British Columbia Pritish Columbia Yukon Territory Northwest Territories	106 15 243 122 1,403 1,788 306 209 497 522 1 4	7 2 5 54 67 7 10 20 22 -	13 1 37 33 175 329 74 61 136 118 2 4	1 2 8 3 40 20 13 7 17 13 -	127 20 295 163 1,672 2,204 400 287 670 675 3			
Canada	5,216	202	983	124	6,525			

Sources

5.1 Health Economics and Statistics, Health Programs Branch, Department of National Health and Welfare.

5.2 Public Finance Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.

5.3 - 5.24 Health Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.

232